
Week Date Section Online HW # Due Written HW Due
Wed, Jan 17 Review WA Ch 5 review 1 Jan 22
Fri, Jan 19 6.1 WA 6.1 2 Jan 22
Mon, Jan 22 6.2 WA 6.2 (day 1) 3 Jan 24
Wed, Jan 24 6.2 WA 6.2 (day 2) 4 Jan 26
Fri, Jan 26 6.3  WA 6.3 (day 1) 5 Jan 29
Mon, Jan 29 6.3  WA 6.3 (day 2) 6 Jan 31
Wed, Jan 31 6.5  WA 6.5 7 Feb 2
Fri, Feb 2 6.6  WA 6.6 (day 1) 8 Feb 5
Mon, Feb 5 6.6  WA 6.6 (day 2) 9 Feb 7
Wed, Feb 7 7.1,7.2  WA 7.1-7.2 10 Feb 9
Fri, Feb 9 7.2  WA 7.2 and WA Quiz 1 11 Feb 12
Mon, Feb 12 7.2,7.3  WA 7.2-7.3 12 Feb 16
Wed, Feb 14 Review
Fri, Feb 16 7.3  WA 7.3 13 Feb 19
Mon, Feb 19 7.4  WA 7.4 14 Feb 21
Wed, Feb 21 7.5  WA 7.5 15 Feb 23
Fri, Feb 23 7.6  WA 7.6 16 Feb 26
Mon, Feb 26 7.6, 7.7  WA 7.6-7.7 17 Feb 28
Wed, Feb 28 8.1  WA 8.1 (day 1) 18 Mar 2
Fri, Mar 2 8.1  WA 8.1 (day 2) and WA Quiz 2 19 Mar 5
Mon, Mar 5 8.2  WA 8.2 (day 1) 20 Mar 7
Wed, Mar 7 8.2  WA 8.2 (day 2) 21 Mar 9
Fri, Mar 9 8.3  WA 8.3 (day 1) 22 Mar 12
Mon, Mar 12 8.3  WA 8.3 (day 2) 23 Mar 16
Wed, Mar 14 Review
Fri, Mar 16 8.4  WA 8.4 (day 1) 24 Mar 19
Mon, Mar 19 8.4  WA 8.4 (day 2) 25 Mar 21
Wed, Mar 21 8.5  WA 8.5 (day 1) 26 Mar 23
Fri, Mar 23 8.5  WA 8.5 (day 2) and WA Quiz 3 27 Apr 2
Mar 26-30
Mon, Apr 2 8.6  WA 8.6 28 Apr 4
Wed, Apr 4 8.6, 8.7  WA 8.6 to 8.7 (day 1) 29 Apr 6
Fri, Apr 6 8.7  WA 8.7 (day 2) 30 Apr 9
Mon, Apr 9 8.7  WA 8.7 (day 3) 31 Apr 11
Wed, Apr 11 8.8  WA 8.8 32 Apr 13
Fri, Apr 13 9.1  WA 9.1 and WA Quiz 4 33 Apr 16
Mon, Apr 16 9.2  WA 9.2 (day 1) 34 Apr 20
Wed, Apr 18 Review
Fri, Apr 20 9.2  WA 9.2 (day 2) 35 Apr 23
Mon, Apr 23 9.3  WA 9.3 (day 1) 36 Apr 25
Wed, Apr 25 9.3  WA 9.3 (day 2) 37 Apr 27
Fri, Apr 27 9.4  WA 9.4 (day 1) 38 Apr 30
Mon, Apr 30 9.4, Conics  WA 9.4 (day 2) 39 May 2
Wed, May 2 Conics  WA Conics 40 May 3
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Exam 3, Ch 8 and 9.1, 7-8:30 pm
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Exam 1, Ch 6 and 7.1-7.2, 7-8:30 pm

Spring Break: No Classes

Final Exam (cumulative): Saturday, May 5, 10:30 am to 1:00 pm

Homework for APPM 1360, Spring 2018
(Written homework problems are posted on D2L: learn.colorado.edu.)
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